
Housing Fees 2016-2017 (see website for more details): 

• Non-refundable application fee: $250 (it is non-refundable, unless we do not provide space) 

• Airport pick-up fee: $25 on arrival dates only ($60 after arrival dates) 

• Refundable damage deposit: $200 (one time when moving in to Residence Hall) 

• Non-refundable cleaning fee: $200 (one time when moving in to Residence Hall) 

• Minimum Advance Homestay fee: $460 (deducted from Quarter Stipend – due by application 
deadline, placement information not provided until paid) 

• Activity fee: $20 (each quarter) 

• Rent amount per quarter – Prices below  

Homestay Quarterly        Cost Dates it Covers 

 Summer 2016   $1,802.00 June 27-Sept. 9 

Fall 2016   $2,693.00 Sept. 9-Dec. 27 

Winter 2017   $2,247.50 Dec. 27-March 27 

Spring 2017   $2,222.75 March 27-June 26 

 

Spencer Court Quarterly Rent Price for one quarter on a 
4 quarter Lease 

Price for one quarter on a  
3 quarter Lease 

A furnished single room (bed, desk, chair) $2,150 each $2,300 each 

A furnished Master Bedroom Double (share a 
bedroom – 2 beds, 2 desks in one room) 

$2000 each $2,150 each 

	
  

Sophie Court Quarterly Rent Price for one quarter on a 
4 quarter Lease 

Price for one quarter on a 
3 quarter Lease 

A furnished single room (bed, desk, chair) $2,150 each $2,300 each 

A furnished Master Bedroom Double (share a bedroom 
_ 2 beds, desks in one room) 

$2000 each $2,150 each 

	
  
	
  

Rainier	
  Place	
  2016-­‐2017	
  Rental	
  Rates	
  -­‐for	
  a	
  4	
  Quarter	
  Lease	
  
	
  RATES	
   Monthly	
   Fall	
   Winter	
   Spring	
  	
   Summer	
  
	
  Studio	
   $1,160	
   $4640	
   $3480	
   $3480	
   $2320	
  
	
  Shared	
  Studio	
   $715	
   $2860	
   $2145	
   $2145	
   $1430	
  
	
  2	
  Shared	
  Bedroom	
   $715	
   $2860	
   $2145	
   $2145	
   $1430	
  
	
  2	
  Bedroom	
   $995	
   $3980	
   $2985	
   $2985	
   $1990	
  
	
  4	
  Bedroom.	
   $865	
   $3460	
   $2595	
   $2595	
   $1730	
  
	
  

	
  
*Plus	
  $25/month	
  for	
  a	
  3	
  quarter	
  lease	
  

	
   	
   	
  	
  

	
  

Arrival	
  Dates	
  2016-­‐17	
  
	
  
Summer	
  2016	
  –	
  June	
  27	
  
	
  
Fall	
  2016	
  	
  -­‐	
  Sept	
  9-­‐11	
  
	
  
Winter	
  2017-­‐	
  Dec	
  27	
  
	
  
Spring	
  2017	
  –	
  March	
  27	
  
	
  
Summer	
  2017	
  –	
  June	
  26	
  


