Housing Fees 2016-2017 (see website for more details):

- Non-refundable application fee: \$250 (it is non-refundable, unless we do not provide space)
- Airport pick-up fee: \$25 on arrival dates only (\$60 after arrival dates)
- Refundable damage deposit: \$200 (one time when moving in to Residence Hall)
- Non-refundable cleaning fee: \$200 (one time when moving in to Residence Hall)
- Minimum Advance Homestay fee: \$460 (deducted from Quarter Stipend due by application deadline, placement information not provided until paid)
- Activity fee: \$20 (each quarter)
- Rent amount per quarter Prices below

Homestay Quarterly	Cost	Dates it Covers
Summer 2016	\$1,802.00	June 27-Sept. 9
Fall 2016	\$2,693.00	Sept. 9-Dec. 27
Winter 2017	\$2,247.50	Dec. 27-March 27
Spring 2017	\$2,222.75	March 27-June 26

Arrival Dates 2016-17

Summer 2016 - June 27

Fall 2016 - Sept 9-11

Winter 2017- Dec 27

Spring 2017 - March 27

Summer 2017 – June 26

Spencer Court Quarterly Rent

4 quarter Lease

Price for one quarter on a 3 quarter Lease

A furnished single room (bed, desk, chair)

\$2,150 each

\$2,300 each

A furnished Master Bedroom **Double** (share a bedroom – 2 beds, 2 desks in one room)

\$2000 each

\$2,150 each

Sophie Court Quarterly Rent

Price for one quarter on a 4 quarter Lease

Price for one quarter on a

Price for one quarter on a 3 quarter Lease

A furnished **single** room (bed, desk, chair)

\$2,150 each

\$2,300 each

A furnished Master Bedroom **Double** (share a bedroom _ 2 beds, desks in one room)

\$2000 each

\$2,150 each

Rainier Place 2016-2017 Rental Rates -for a 4 Quarter Lease							
RATES	Monthly	Fall	Winter	Spring	Summer		
Studio	\$1,160	\$4640	\$3480	\$3480	\$2320		
Shared Studio	\$715	\$2860	\$2145	\$2145	\$1430		
2 Shared Bedroom	\$715	\$2860	\$2145	\$2145	\$1430		
2 Bedroom	\$995	\$3980	\$2985	\$2985	\$1990		
4 Bedroom.	\$865	\$3460	\$2595	\$2595	\$1730		